Key Applications:
 Industrial and general air applica-
tions requiring a dew point as low
as 3 °C (ISO 8573-1:2010, class 4).
E.g.:
  Manufacturing
  Automotive
  Textile, Wood, Glass industry

Standard version
Air flow
m3/h
Air flow
m3/min
absorbed
power
kW
R134a charge
Kg
Air Connections
BSPP-F
SPE 004 SPE004-A2301DF16TIS 24 0,4 0,13 0,14 1/2“
SPE 007 SPE007-A2301DF16TIS 42 0,7 0,14 0,15 1/2“
SPE 009 SPE009-A2301DF16TIS 54 0,9 0,15 0,15 1/2“
SPE 014 SPE014-A2301DF16TIS 84 1,4 0,15 0,17 3/4“
SPE 018 SPE018-A2301DF16TIS 108 1,8 0,16 0,18 3/4“
SPE 026 SPE026-A2301DF16TIS 156 2,6 0,29 0,33 1“
SPE 032 SPE032-A2301DF16TIS 192 3,2 0,3 0,34 1“
SPE 040 SPE040-A2301DF16TIS 240 4 0,31 0,35 1“
SPE 052 SPE052-A2301DF16TIS 312 5,2 0,46 0,39 1 ½“
SPE 062 SPE062-A2301DF16TIS 372 6,2 0,57 0,4 1 ½“
Performances refer to air at FAD 20 °C / 1 bar A, and at the following operating conditions: 50Hz air suction 25 °C / 60 % RH, 7 barg working
pressure, 25 °C cooling air temperature, 35 °C compressed air inlet temperature and class 4 pressure dewpoint in accordance with ISO8573-1.
All indicated data refers to DIN ISO 7183. All models supplied with refrigerant R134a.
Ordering and performance data